
8.6 MOIRA NICOLLE
(soprano)
The First Violet

Mendelssohn
Prayer Hiller
Should He Upbraid Bishop
Lullaby Brahms.
From the Studio

$.18 Arthur Rubenstein (pian-ist) -and the London Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by JohnBarbirolli
Concerto No. 2 in F Minor,
Op. 21 Chopin

8.47 "Lovely is the Lee"
Reading by Robert Gibbings
3. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.26 Mendelssohn and his Musio
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SvL ae]6. 0 p.m. "When Cobb and Co.was King"
6.13 Vitya Vronsky and Victor
Babin (duo-pianists)
6.30 Orchestras and Singers
7. 0 Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy’
7.45 Melodies of the Moment
8. 0 Programme for the Bands-
30 "Passport to Danger: InWhich there is Music in theAir." ‘An ‘Adventure Serial with
Linden Travers and Carl Bernard
BBC Programme

9. 1 Music from the Operas ofVerdi
9.30 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:"The Black Cat
9.43 Favourite Songs fromMusical Comedy10.0 Tommy Handley’s’ HalfHour
10.30 Close down

S74 (52 GREYMOUTH940 ke. 3190.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.40 Potpourri
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 This and That
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Alan Eddy
10.30 Instrumental
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Selec-tion and Care of Shoes"’
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Franz Lehar Melodies
+ Variety
2.45 Dance Band Vocalists
3. 0 Classical Programme
3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 For the Dance Fan
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20 The Bee Gee Tavern Band
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel .
7. 0 Marching Along Together
7.15 Fireside Memories
7.30 Remember These?
7.45 News’ and Commentaryfrom United States
8. 0 Tne Blue Hungarian Band
The White Horse Inn

8. 6 Steffani and His Silver
Songsters
A Day with the Army
8.12 Louis Levy and The Gau-
mont British Symphony Orches-
tra
Empire Builders’ March

8.15 "Krazy Kapers"
8.40 In Between
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 The Royal Air Force DanceOrchestra
9.35 "The Lady of the Heather’’
10. 0 Close down

GINZA fovea. |
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 Empire Day
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Psychology
to the Rescue"’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Women: Charlotte Corday
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. ‘Accent on Rhythm," a
Programme of Light Music, fea-
turing the Bachelor Girls’ Trio,
Peter Akister (string bass),
‘George Elliott (guitar) and
James Moody (piano)
BBC Programme

2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 The Victoria League’s
Empire Day ‘"‘At Home" |

President: Mrs, A, G. Melville
Address by Dr. F. W. Mitchell,
Professor of Education, Univers-ity of Otago
3.40 (approx.) CLASSICAL HOUR
Quintet in A Major Dvorak
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Para-
dise Plumes and Head Hunters"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
z. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME .-

"Chief Inspector French’s Cases:
The Case of the Evening Visi-
tor."? Milton Rosmer in the third
series of detective plays by
Freeman Wills Croft
BBC Programme

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 The Victory Banca
Songs of the S@a

8. 3 "Meet the Bruntons"
A Humphrey Bishop Production
8.29. "Dad and .Dave"®

.

|

8.55 Con Brio Mandolin Orch-
estra
Poppies Moret

8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 London Symphony Orches-tra
Triumphal March from ‘"Car-
actacus" Elgar

9.33 Readings by Professor T.:
D. Adams
Empire Day Readings
9.56 Sir Hamilton Harty andHalle Orchestra
A Trumpet Voluntary

|Purcell
10. 0 "Melody Cruise"Dick Colvin and his Music
10.20 Dance Music
10.45 ‘Uncle Sam Presents’"’
Leonard Hickson and the Ala-
meda Coastguard Band
U.S.A. Programme

11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Fay,O8F ee
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.45 Accent on Rhythm
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 ‘Close down

| GINZ22 WYERCARGILE
»

|

680 kc. 44] m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS *
9.0 EMPIRE DAY PROGRAMME
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Cave" ;

;

6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
. Sportsman 2g
6.15 Accent on Rhythm: The
Bachelor Girls’ Vocal Trio wita
instrumental accompaniment in
popular hits of the day
BBC Programme

6.30 LONDON NEWS)
6.40 National Announcements.
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 National Savings Talk. by
His Worship the Mayor
7. 5 After Dinner Music
7.30 GARDENING TALK
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States '

8.0 The Music of Edward
Elgar
BBC s@mphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Edward Elgar
Cockaigne Concert: Overture
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Enigma Variations, Op. 36
Sospiri, Op. 70 .

.

London ‘Symphony. Orchestra
conducted. by Sir Edward Elgar
"Wand of Youth’ Suite No, 2

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Music for the BandsmenBickershaw Colliery Band
Park and Dare Band
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down

Friday. May 24News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 pim.
from the ZB’s

1ZB tem rpegggrtm.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. Oo Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6.30 Pedigree Stakes (DumbDud)
7.16 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 What do You Know-Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved9.5 Dr. Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine

|10. O Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.146 Just on the’ Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk |9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 The Shopping Reporter
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
4. 0 Women’s World

EVENING:
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 The Barrier
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Junior Talent Quest9.0 The Man in Grey
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10..0 Request Session (Swing)
11. 0 London News
12. 0, Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
to The Listener, and may

not be reprinted without permission

6. 0 Places and People(Teddy Grundy)6.30 Great Days in Sport —
Tight Rope-Blondin’s Exploits
6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Scrap Book8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5&5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 0 a" Sports session byThe Toff
10.165 Accordiana
10.30 Man About the House
(Theo Schou)
10.45 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
Morning Recipe’ sessioni

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. O Lunchtime’ Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
. 0 Musical Programme
0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko

EVENING:

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
day i
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)1.0 Luncheon Melodies
2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Geddes)
4.45 The Children’s Hour withPeter

EVENING:
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 Novachord and Guest Art-

_- Dno
7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Serenade8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Brains Trust Junior9. 3 The Man in Grey9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. O Sporting Blood10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Moc-
Connell)11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories: A
Name for the Mail Box
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-

9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Weekend
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Places and People, a session
to appeal to all, compered by.
Teddy Grundy-6.0 p.m, from’
3ZB.

aa al
;

Youth has ite chance in 2ZB’s
Junior Talent Quest at 8.45 p.m.

* * *
4ZB listeners at 8.45 to-night
listen to the younger generation
display their general knowledge
in The Brains Trust Junior.

* * * sa
Doctor Mac is on the air againfrom 1ZB, to-night at 9.5. Renew
your acquaintance ~with this
kindly old medico.


